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1 Jan Fri Mew Year's Day 10 AugTue  Islamic Mew Year

13 Apr Tue  First of Ramazan 7 Oct Thu National Day

1 May Sat Lakour Day 18 Oct Mon  Prophet Muhammad's Birthday

13 May Thu  Eid-ul Fithr 3 Nov Wed \ictory Day

19 Jul Mon  Hajj Day 7 Hov Sun  The Day Maldives Embraced Islam
20 Jul Tue  Eid-ul Al'haa 11 MovThu  Republic Day

26 Jul Mon Independence Day
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